

**North Belle Vernon  
2017 Paving Project  
Contract No.2017-01  
Jean Street**

				Morgan Excavating, LP		Victor Paving & Const		EL Grande Industries	
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mill Existing Pavement 1-1/2"	3120	SY	\$ 2.60	\$ 8,112.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 9,048.00	\$ 2.69	\$ 8,392.80
2	1-1/2" 9.5mm "Superpave" Wearing	290	Tons	\$ 90.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 26,970.00	\$ 102.75	\$ 29,797.50
3	1 foot x 6" high wedge curb	100	LF	\$ 0.15	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 175.00	\$ 0.05	\$ 5.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
5	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
<b>Total Project Cost</b>					<b>\$ 35,027.00</b>		<b>\$ 38,368.00</b>		<b>\$ 39,845.30</b>

				Folino Construction		E.J.Burns Construction		Ligonier Construction	
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mill Existing Pavement 1-1/2"	3120	SY	\$ 2.77	\$ 8,642.40	\$ 4.50	\$ 14,040.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 17,160.00
2	1-1/2" 9.5mm "Superpave" Wearing	290	Tons	\$ 96.90	\$ 28,101.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 36,250.00	\$ 117.50	\$ 34,075.00
3	1 foot x 6" high wedge curb	100	LF	\$ 1.28	\$ 128.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7.51	\$ 751.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 875.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,635.63	\$ 7,635.63
5	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,334.75	\$ 7,334.75
<b>Total Project Cost</b>					<b>\$ 40,696.40</b>		<b>\$ 57,790.00</b>		<b>\$ 66,956.38</b>